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oroduto

Mont. func. orion plus a.800/850

Caracteristicas técnicas

Dimensoes
Altura
Largura
Profundidade

Comprimento

Materiais
Material

Tratamento

Sujeito a modificacOes técnicas

750 mm
60 mm
15 mm

60 mm

Aco

Galvanizado através do processo Sendzimir



